
JUMPER MULTIMODO DUPLEX  SC-

SC 50/125 CORNING
UM CANT

 SUMINISTRO EN 

LA CD MEX DLLS 

AMERICANOS 

 SUMINISTRO EN 

EL INTERIOR DE 

LA REPUBLICA 

DLLS. 

AMERICANOS 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 1  $          31.93  $          45.61 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 2  $          34.51  $          49.30 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 3  $          37.13  $          53.04 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 4  $          39.71  $          56.73 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 5  $          42.32  $          60.46 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 6  $          44.91  $          64.15 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 7  $          47.52  $          67.89 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 8  $          50.11  $          71.58 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 9  $          52.72  $          75.31 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 10  $          55.30  $          79.00 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 11  $          57.92  $          82.74 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 12  $          60.50  $          86.43 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 13  $          63.11  $          90.16 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 14  $          65.70  $          93.85 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 15  $          68.31  $          97.59 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 16  $          70.92  $       101.32 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 17  $          73.51  $       105.01 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 18  $          76.09  $       108.70 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 19  $          78.71  $       112.44 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 20  $          81.29  $       116.13 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 21  $          83.90  $       119.86 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 22  $          86.49  $       123.55 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 23  $          89.10  $       127.29 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 24  $          91.69  $       130.98 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 25  $          94.30  $       134.71 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 26  $          96.88  $       138.40 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 27  $          99.50  $       142.14 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 28  $       102.08  $       145.83 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 29  $       104.69  $       149.56 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 30  $       107.28  $       153.25 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 31  $       109.89  $       156.99 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 32  $       112.48  $       160.68 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 33  $       115.09  $       164.41 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 34  $       117.67  $       168.10 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 35  $       120.29  $       171.84 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 36  $       122.87  $       175.53 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 37  $       125.48  $       179.26 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 38  $       128.07  $       182.95 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 39  $       130.68  $       186.69 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 40  $       133.27  $       190.38 



SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 41  $       135.88  $       194.11 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 42  $       138.46  $       197.80 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 43  $       141.08  $       201.54 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 44  $       143.66  $       205.23 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 45  $       146.27  $       208.96 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 46  $       148.86  $       212.65 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 47  $       151.47  $       216.39 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 48  $       154.06  $       220.08 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 49  $       156.67  $       223.81 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 50  $       159.25  $       227.50 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 51  $       161.87  $       231.24 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 52  $       164.45  $       234.93 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 53  $       167.06  $       238.66 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 54  $       169.65  $       242.35 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 55  $       172.26  $       246.09 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 56  $       174.85  $       249.78 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 57  $       177.46  $       253.51 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 58  $       180.04  $       257.20 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 59  $       182.66  $       260.94 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 60  $       185.24  $       264.63 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 61  $       187.85  $       268.36 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 62  $       190.44  $       272.05 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 63  $       193.05  $       275.79 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 64  $       195.64  $       279.48 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 65  $       198.25  $       283.21 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 66  $       200.83  $       286.90 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 67  $       203.45  $       290.64 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 68  $       206.03  $       294.33 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 69  $       208.64  $       298.06 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 70  $       211.23  $       301.75 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 71  $       213.84  $       305.49 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 72  $       201.58  $       287.96 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 73  $       219.04  $       312.91 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 74  $       221.62  $       316.60 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 75  $       224.24  $       320.34 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 76  $       226.82  $       324.03 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 77  $       236.86  $       338.37 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 78  $       232.02  $       331.45 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 79  $       234.63  $       335.19 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 80  $       237.22  $       338.88 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 81  $       239.83  $       342.61 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 82  $       242.41  $       346.30 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 83  $       245.03  $       350.04 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 84  $       247.61  $       353.73 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 85  $       250.22  $       357.46 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 86  $       252.81  $       361.15 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 87  $       255.42  $       364.89 



SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 88  $       258.01  $       368.58 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 89  $       260.62  $       372.31 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 90  $       263.20  $       376.00 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 91  $       265.82  $       379.74 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 92  $       268.40  $       383.43 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 93  $       271.01  $       387.16 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 94  $       273.60  $       390.85 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 95  $       276.21  $       394.59 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 96  $       278.80  $       398.28 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 97  $       281.41  $       402.01 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 98  $       283.99  $       405.70 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 99  $       286.61  $       409.44 

SC-SC MULTI DPX 50/125UM OM3 mt. 100  $       289.47  $       413.52 


